10-111_LED_Spec_Sheet 01/22 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide example: 111L-16L-550-CW-G3-2-UNV-PCB-F1-BK
Prefix
 111L
No. of LEDs
 16
Drive Current Color / Generation Distribution Voltage Controls Electrical Finish
111L
Trapezoidal
Wedge Mini
Sconce LED
16L  16 LED
module
200 200mA
350 350mA
550 550mA
750 750mA
WW-G3  Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
generation 3
NW-G3  Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
generation 3
CW-G3  Cool White
5000K, 70 CRI
generation 3
WY-G3  Warm Yellow
2700K, 80 CRI
Generation 3²
BW-G3  Balanced
White 3500K
80CRI
Generation 3²
AM-G3  Direct Amber
(590nm)
Generation 3²
2  Type II
Wide Throw Optic,
with maximized
lateral throw
3  Type III
Preferred
Wide Throw Optic,
with improved
forward throw
4  Type IV
Maximized
forward throw
optic
UNV  120-277V
50hz/ 60hz
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
PCB  Photocontrol
Button1
F1  Single fusing
(120, 277VAC)1
F2  Double fusing
(208, 240VAC)1
F3  Canadian double
pull fusing
(208, 240VAC)1
Textured
BK Black
WH White
BZ Bronze
DGY Dark Grey
MGY Medium Grey
Customer specified
RAL  Specify optional

(Lm/W)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
BUG
Rating
111L-16L-200-WW-G3-x 16 200 3000 12 1370 114 B1-U0-G0 1343 112 B0-U0-G0 1315 110 B0-U0-G0
111L-16L-350-WW-G3-x 16 350 3000 18 2304 128 B1-U0-G0 2260 126 B1-U0-G1 2213 123 B1-U0-G1
111L-16L-550-WW-G3-x 16 550 3000 29 3503 121 B1-U0-G0 3435 118 B1-U0-G1 3363 116 B1-U0-G1
111L-16L-750-WW-G3-x 16 750 3000 39 4598 117 B1-U0-G1 4509 114 B1-U0-G1 4415 112 B1-U0-G1
CAT LOGIC
LED
QTY
System

(Lm/W)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
BUG
Rating
111L-16L-200-NW-G3-x 16 200 4000 12 1439 120 B1-U0-G0 1411 118 B0-U0-G0 1381 115 B0-U0-G0
111L-16L-350-NW-G3-x 16 350 4000 18 2420 134 B1-U0-G0 2373 132 B1-U0-G1 2323 129 B1-U0-G1
111L-16L-550-NW-G3-x 16 550 4000 29 3678 127 B1-U0-G0 3606 124 B1-U0-G1 3531 122 B1-U0-G1
111L-16L-750-NW-G3-x 16 750 4000 39 4828 123 B1-U0-G1 4734 120 B1-U0-G1 4636 118 B1-U0-G1
4000K LED Wattage and Lumen Values
CAT LOGIC
LED
QTY

(Lm/W)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
BUG
Rating
111L-16L-200-CW-G3-x 16 200 5000 12 1439 120 B1-U0-G0 1411 118 B0-U0-G0 1381 115 B0-U0-G0
111L-16L-350-CW-G3-x 16 350 5000 18 2420 134 B1-U0-G0 2373 132 B1-U0-G1 2323 129 B1-U0-G1
111L-16L-550-CW-G3-x 16 550 5000 29 3678 127 B1-U0-G0 3606 124 B1-U0-G1 3531 122 B1-U0-G1
111L-16L-750-CW-G3-x 16 750 5000 39 4828 123 B1-U0-G1 4734 120 B1-U0-G1 4636 118 B1-U0-G1
5000K LED Wattage and Lumen Values
3000K LED Wattage and Lumen Values
10-111_LED_Spec_Sheet 01/22 page 4 of 4
Specifications